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MUSIC EVENTS
CALENDAR 
2023-2024

A School of Great Character



AUTUMN TERM  
Thursday 28 September, 7.30pm, Great Hall, University
BSO concert
Saturday 30 September, 9.30am-1pm, Music School
Whole school open morning
Tuesday 10 October, 4pm, Music School hall
Scholars’ concert and afternoon tea
Thursday 19 October, 12 noon
ABRSM and Trinity practical exam deadline
Wednesday 15 November, 4pm, Music School hall
Informal concert: strings
Thursday 16 November, 7.30pm, School chapel
Chamber concert
Wednesday 22 November, 7.30pm, Great Hall,  
Exeter University
BSO concert
Wednesday 22 November, timing TBC, venue TBC
Informal concert: piano
Monday 27 November, 4-6pm, venue TBC
Chamber Choir extended rehearsals
Thursday 30 November, 4-6pm, venue TBC
Symphony orchestra extended rehearsals
Saturday 2 December, 4pm, Magdalen Road
St Leonard’s street fair
Sunday 3 December, 5pm, School chapel
Advent carol service
Tuesday 5 December, 7.30pm, Exeter Cathedral
WaterAid Christmas concert
Thursday & Friday, 7-8 December, 9.30am-5pm, 
Music School hall
ABRSM exams
Monday 11 December, 11am, Exeter Cathedral
Whole school carol service
Thursday 14 December, 7.30pm, School hall
School Christmas concert

SPRING TERM
Tuesday 9 January, 4pm, Music School hall
Choral society first practice 
(weekly thereafter)
Wednesday 17 January, 4pm, Music School hall 
Informal concert: vocal

Thursday 18 January, 7.30pm, Great Hall, Exeter University
BSO concert
Wednesday 24 January, 4pm, Music School hall
Informal concert: percussion drum kit
Wednesday 31 January, 4pm, Music School hall 
Informal concert: brass
Sunday 4 February, 4.30-6.15pm, Music School hall
Choral society sunday rehearsal 1
Monday 5 February, 4-8pm, venue TBC
Music department parents evening
Wednesday 7 February, 12 noon, Music School hall 
Informal concert: guitar
Thursday 8 February, 12 noon, Music School
ABRSM and Trinity practical exam deadline
Thursday 8 February, 7.30pm, Great Hall, Exeter University
BSO concert
Wednesday 21 February, 4-5pm, Music School hall
Informal concert: woodwind
Wednesday 28 February, 4-5pm, Music School hall
Informal concert: vocal
Thursday 29 February, 7.30pm, Great Hall,  
Exeter University
BSO concert
Sunday 3 March, 4.30-6.15pm, Music School hall
Choral society sunday rehearsal 2
Wednesday 6 March, 6.30-7.30pm, Music School hall
Jazz-pop-rock twilight concert
Sunday 10 March, 4.30-6.15pm, Music School hall
Choral society sunday rehearsal 3
Wednesday 13 March, 4pm, Music School hall
Informal concert: strings and piano
Thursday 14 March, 7.30pm, Exeter Cathedral
Choral society concert – Vivaldi Magnificat, Dvorak Mass 
in D and Vaughan Williams Serenade to Music
Wednesday 20 March, 2.15pm, Exeter Cathedral 
Founders Day service
Thursday & Friday, 21-22 March, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall
Trinity music exams
Monday & Tuesday, 25-26 March, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall
ABRSM music exams

SUMMER TERM
Thursday 18 April, 4-6pm, Music School hall
Symphony orchestra extended rehearsal
Thursday 18 April, 7pm, St. Giles’ Church, Sidbury
Chamber concert
Friday 19 April, 7.30pm, Great Hall, Exeter University
BSO concert
Monday 29 April, 4-6pm, Music School hall
Chamber Choir extended rehearsals
Wednesday 1 May, 7.30pm, St. Anne’ & All Saints, Heavitree
Senior spring charity (former WaterAid) concert
Thursday 23 May, 12 noon, venue TBC
Trinity and ABRSM practical entry deadline
Thursday 23 May, all day, venue TBC
English Touring Opera visit
Tuesday 18 June, 7.30pm, Music School hall
Middle school spring concert
Sunday 23 June, 10.30am-12.30pm, Music School hall
Jazz band 1 rehearsal
Monday & Tuesday, 24-25 June, 9.30am, Music School hall
Trinity music exams
Tuesday 25 June, 9.30am, Music School hall
Trinity music exams
Thursday 27 June, all day, marquee
Speech day music
Friday 28 June, 6.30pm, School hall
Jazz supper (formerly jazz concert)
Saturday 29 June, 2pm, marquee
Old Exonians concert
Tuesday 2 July, 1pm, Budleigh Salterton
Lunchtime chamber concert
Monday & Tuesday, 1-2 July, 9.30am-5pm, Music School hall
ABRSM music exams

  SENIOR SCHOOL



2023-2024 
Saturday 30 September, 9.30am-1pm
Whole school open morning
Thursday 19 October, 12 noon
ABRSM and Trinity practical exam deadline
Thursday & Friday, 7-8 December, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall
ABRSM exams
Monday 11 December, 11am, Exeter Cathedral
Whole school carol service
Tuesday 12 December, 2.15pm, School hall
Junior school carol service
Friday 15 December, 2pm, Dining Room
Pensioner’s party music
Thursday & Friday, 21-22 March, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall
Trinity music exams
Monday & Tuesday, 25-26 March, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall
ABRSM music exams
Tuesday 26 March, 6pm, School hall
Junior school spring concert
Thursday 23 May, all day, Music School hall
English Touring Opera visit
Thursday 13 June, 9.30am-5pm, Music School hall
Junior school celebration of music
Monday & Tuesday, 24-25 June, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall 
Trinity music exams
Monday & Tuesday, 1-2 July, 9.30am-5pm, Music School hall
ABRSM music exams

  JUNIOR SCHOOL

BSO CONCERT VISITS
The Great Hall, University of Exeter, 7.30pm
28	September: Beethoven, Borodin, Rachmaninov
22	�November: Glinka, Tchaikovsky, Mozart and 

Rimsky-Korsakov Sheherezade
18	January: Sibelius, Tchaikovsky
8	 February: Mendelssohn, Debussy
29	February: Zimmer, Williams
19 	April: Rossini, Grieg, Debussy, Gershwin

Please check the intranet calendar for details of additional 
theatre, art music and DT trips throughout the year.

Music  Examination entry deadlines  ABRSM and Trinity: 12 noon19 October8 February
23 May


